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Women / 8 / 13 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Webb180
WOGA Gymnastics

8.750 9.875 9.6009.900 38.125
36T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Grace Nelson330
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.750 9.5509.425 38.075
6 2 31T 8T 2 

2 

Jessica Joplin313
DGA

9.550 9.025 9.6009.750 37.925
2 25 3 2T 3 

3 

Katelyn Severance368
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.450 9.5009.525 37.850
4T 8 19T 14T 4 

4 

Mikayla Torres370
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.475 9.5759.550 37.750
17T 6T 16T 5T 5 

5 

Shaelyn Marlborough242
Cypress

9.325 9.225 9.3509.800 37.700
7T 14T 2 28T 6 

6 

Sophie Dudley298
TCG

9.200 9.300 9.5009.575 37.575
14T 10T 10T 14T 7 

7 

Athena Martinez273
Capital Cedar Park

9.325 9.650 9.3759.200 37.550
7T 3 40T 24T 8 

8 

Fia Kobs107
Richardson Gym

8.975 9.625 9.4759.450 37.525
31 4 26T 17T 9 

9 

Kalyn Dujka341
Powersports

9.650 9.225 9.0759.425 37.375
1 14T 31T 43T 10 

10 

Peyton West240
Cypress

8.900 9.200 9.5509.700 37.350
32T 17T 4 8T 11 

11 

Blythe Terrell369
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.300 9.4259.575 37.300
26T 10T 10T 21 12T

12T

Jaryn Hardy226
Reflex

9.375 9.200 9.2509.475 37.300
4T 17T 22T 34 12T

12T

Victoria Shelswell-White259
Iarov Elite

9.100 9.475 9.1759.475 37.225
20T 6T 22T 38T 14 

14 

Brooklynn Peterson204
Texas East Gym

9.225 8.875 9.4009.625 37.125
11T 29 8T 22T 15 

15 

Kate Stubbs208
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.400 9.4009.300 37.100
26T 9 39 22T 16 

16 

Paloma Martinez399
Flips Woodlands

9.225 8.900 9.5509.400 37.075
11T 28 34T 8T 17 

17 

Ingrid Zavela147
Crenshaw

9.000 9.050 9.3759.625 37.050
26T 23T 8T 24T 18T

18T

Tarryn Kuketz359
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.075 9.2009.575 37.050
14T 22 10T 36T 18T

18T

Lily Richardson150
Olympia Hills

9.025 8.750 9.6009.650 37.025
25 32 7 2T 20 

20 

Avery Williams152
Olympia Hills

8.825 9.100 9.5509.500 36.975
35 21 21 8T 21T

21T

Emily Wueste159
West Houston Gym

9.100 9.225 9.1759.475 36.975
20T 14T 22T 38T 21T

21T

Hannah Stephens123
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.475 9.050 9.5759.675 36.775
50T 23T 5T 5T 23T

23T

Eugenie Schraufnagel111
Richardson Gym

8.900 9.250 9.3009.325 36.775
32T 13 38 31 23T

23T
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Lydia Test277
Eagle's Wings

9.225 8.350 9.4509.675 36.700
11T 44T 5T 19T 25 

25 

Megan Murase141
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.425 9.5759.375 36.675
10 42 36T 5T 26 

26 

Jasmine Hertel241
Cypress

8.750 8.850 9.4509.575 36.625
36T 30 10T 19T 27 

27 

Mea Mohler274
Capital Cedar Park

9.000 9.300 9.1009.150 36.550
26T 10T 42 42 28 

28 

Amanda Brough311
DGA

8.575 9.125 9.2759.550 36.525
43 20 16T 32T 29 

29 

Kennedy Gamble378
Olympic Dreams

8.900 8.675 9.5009.400 36.475
32T 35 34T 14T 30 

30 

Kaitlyn Nowak365
Texas Dreams

8.550 9.500 9.3758.950 36.375
44T 5 44 24T 31 

31 

Hanan Vasquez158
West Houston Gym

9.475 8.725 9.2758.750 36.225
3 33 51 32T 32 

32 

Macy Parsley205
Texas East Gym

8.750 8.600 9.3759.450 36.175
36T 37T 26* 24T 33T

33T

Bridget Klenke139
Discover Gymnastics

9.125 8.525 9.0759.450 36.175
19 41 26* 43T 33T

33T

Kalynn Quinones307
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.350 9.5259.575 36.050
41T 44T 10T 13 35 

35 

Nayna Pashilkar209
Champions Westlake

8.750 8.350 9.3509.575 36.025
36T 44T 10T 28T 36 

36 

Nadia Hernandez199
Achievers

9.175 8.100 9.0509.450 35.775
16 50 26* 46T 37T

37T

Teslyn Deleon390
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.400 8.925 9.0009.450 35.775
54T 27 26* 48 37T

37T

Nora Williams278
Eagle's Wings

8.600 8.225 9.2259.550 35.600
41T 48 16T 35 39 

39 

Devlin Rivera251
All American TX

9.325 8.575 8.9508.700 35.550
7T 39T 52 49T 40 

40 

Katie Morgan364
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.200 9.0509.200 35.500
24 49 40T 46T 41T

41T

Meredith Hart267
Capital Cedar Park

9.000 8.700 9.1508.650 35.500
26T 34 54 40T 41T

41T

Remy Guertel210
Texas Best

9.075 9.150 8.9258.300 35.450
22T 19 56 52T 43 

43 

Catherine McKethan363
Texas Dreams

8.450 8.575 9.6508.550 35.225
52T 39T 55 1 44 

44 

Camryn Busarello185
Aerial Athletics

8.450 7.925 9.1509.525 35.050
52T 51 19T 40T 45 

45 

Sage Morphet219
United Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 8.7509.475 34.975
47T 47 22T 54 46 

46 

Alexandra Egido-Vinogrado350
GOSA

8.325 8.375 9.0758.850 34.625
57 43 48T 43T 47 

47 

Priscilla Nieto238
WGA Texans

8.500 8.650 8.5508.900 34.600
47T 36 45T 56 48 

48 
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Angelique Madison132
Trevino's

8.375 8.600 8.5008.850 34.325
56 37T 48T 57 49 

49 

Dulce DeLosReyes186
Aerial Athletics

8.550 7.150 9.2009.100 34.000
44T 54 43 36T 50 

50 

Catherine Farace279
Eagle's Wings

8.525 7.550 8.9258.675 33.675
46 52T 53 52T 51 

51 

Isabel Sala195
Aerial Athletics

9.075 6.675 9.5508.250 33.550
22T 56 57 8T 52 

52 

Shannon Christian218
United Gymnastics

8.500 7.000 8.7008.900 33.100
47T 55 45T 55 53 

53 

Kasarah Hernandez269
Capital Cedar Park

8.675 7.550 8.9507.650 32.825
40 52T 58 49T 54 

54 

Mya Olson129
Crossfire

9.150 8.825 0.0008.900 26.875
17T 31 45T 58T 55 

55 

Joanne DeJesus264
Capital Cedar Park

8.400 8.950 0.0009.425 26.775
54T 26 31T 58T 56 

56 

Caitlyn Miller162
Northwest Kids Sport

0.000 0.000 9.4759.375 18.850
58T 57T 36T 17T 57 

57 

Shelby Peterson119
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.475 0.000 9.3500.000 17.825
50T 57T 59 28T 58 

58 

Merissa Rieken133
Trevino's

0.000 0.000 8.9508.800 17.750
58T 57T 50 49T 59 

59 
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